RACK CONVEYOR MACHINE
TYPE: 974
Spare parts Manual
S/N: Valid from:10/2006 Rev.: 4.0
Parti di ricambio Spare Parts Catalogues piéces Plezas de recambis Ersatzteile
INFORMAZIONI GENERALI
Questo catalogo serve per richiedere con
esattezza le parti di ricambio

Product code Full name
Model codes
Type codes
974 974
Accessory codes
10/2006  Rev. 4.0
Spare parts
6
07_001_e
7200
7205
10/2006  Rev. 4.0
Spare parts
7
em=ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES,  uw=LOWER AND UPPER WASHER
974=974
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  U=1/N/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  V=3/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  W=1/N/PE~100-110V
50-60Hz
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:Time relay
7200 3006226 - em,uw A Time relay 24V
7200 3006226 - em,uw A Time relay 24V
7205 3006068 - em,uw A MC9 auxiliary contact 1NO-1NC
7205 3002057 - em,uw A MC9 auxiliary contact 2NO
7205 3002052 - em,uw A MC9 auxiliary contact 2NC
10/2006  Rev. 4.0
Spare parts
8
12
_1
02
_e
85
05
85
05
85
10
85
15
85
30
85
55
85
25
85
50
85
45
85
60
85
65
10/2006  Rev. 4.0
Spare parts
9
em=ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES,  uw=LOWER AND UPPER WASHER
974=974
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  U=1/N/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  V=3/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  W=1/N/PE~100-110V
50-60Hz
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:Dryer LC90/2 - LC90/900 (12kW)  - part 2
8505 15105/C - em,uw 0-300°C Thermostat knob
8510 3009104 - em,uw Themostat support
8515 10707/3 - em,uw Thermostat with shaft 0 - 300°
8525 3009085 - em,uw Cover drying conveyor
8530 3009488 - em,uw Right drying conveyor
8530 3009489 - em,uw Left drying conveyor